
Sr.

No.
Name of Subject

Name of Students (Subject 

Topper)
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CHHAJED NEHA

CHIMGAVE SAURABH

GHADAGE KOMAL

HOL AARTI

JADHAV SHRUTI

JADHAV VEDIKA

KONDEKAR ADITYA

KORDE GANESH

KORE AISHWARYA

KSHIRSAGAR PRANJAL

MARIYA BANO

PAGALE PRATHAMESH

RISHABH SHARMA

SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI

SAWANT SHREYAS

SHINDE OMKAR

SHINDE PRATHAMESH

SHIRKE ABHISHEK

ARAGADE SWANAND

BHOI SWAPNALI

CHAUDHARI CHINMAY

CHHAJED NEHA

DANANE VIRAJ

GAWALI PRANAV

INDULKAR RUTURAJ

JADHAV KARAN

JANKAR VAISHNAVI

KALEL SAURABH

KAMBLE TEJAS

KONDEKAR ADITYA

MANE JAY

ABHISHEK RAOSAHEB

MORE ADITYA

MORE VAISHNAVI

PARKALE SHREYA

SALUNKHE RUSHIKESH

SHINDE DNYANDEEP

SHINDE SWAPNIL

SHIRAL ANIKET

SHIRKE ABHISHEK

SIDDHI DHAVALE

THAKARE CHARUDATTA

WAGHMODE SANTOSH

VPKBIET, Baramati

Subject-Wise Result of Sem-I 2021-22

April 2022 Examinations

3 Engineering Chemistry 100 [13]

1 Engineering Mathematics - I 100 [18]

2 Engineering Physics 100 [12]
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%

4 Basic Electrical Engineering CHIMGAVE SAURABH 100 [01]

ABHISHEK RAOSAHEB

MORE ADITYA

MORE VAISHNAVI

SALUNKHE RUSHIKESH

SHIRAL ANIKET

SIDDHI DHAVALE

SHINDE PRATHAMESH

PATIL SIDDHESH

PAGALE PRATHAMESH

TAWARE AISHWARYA

WAGHMODE TEJAS

SHINGATE RAJAT

TAWARE AKSHAY

YADAV SOURABH

SHIVASHREE NIMBALKAR

SUNTANURE ADITYA

WABLE KIRAN

PAWAR ABHIJEET

SATHE UTKARSHA

RASAL PRATIKSHA

RAUT RUSHIKESH

SANGLUDKAR MOHIT

UGALE SAKSHI

WABLE PRATIKSHA

RAGINI NILKANTH

SAPATE VAISHNAVI

PATWA SRUSHTI

SONU PRASAD

SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI

SAYYAD MAHIN

PATIL SAKSHI

SAHIL PINJARI

MANALI MADHUKAR

CHHAJED NEHA

KALEL SAURABH

KONDEKAR ADITYA

KORE AISHWARYA

JADHAV SHRUTI

KAMBLE AKASH

KHATKE SHREYASH

GAIKWAD ANKITA

DORGE AJIT

DANANE VIRAJ

KADAM YASHRAJ

PATIL SIDDHESH

PAGALE PRATHAMESH

SHINGATE RAJAT

SUNTANURE ADITYA

UGALE SAKSHI

SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI

6 Systems in Mechanical Engineering 100 [28]

5 Basic Electronics Engineering 100 [33]
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TAWARE HARSHAL

VIJAPURE VIVEK

NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ

PACHPUTE SHUBHAM

RISHABH SHARMA

YADAV GAYATRI

PHALKE SHRIRAM

SHINDE OMKAR

SAWANT VAIBHAVI

PANSARE ABHAY

PHADATARE RAVIRAJ

CHHAJED NEHA

JADHAV KARAN

JAGTAP ANUJ

KAZI ADIL

MOHITE SAKSHI

NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ

PAWAR APURV

PAWAR SAHIL

RAUT RUSHIKESH

SANGLUDKAR MOHIT

SHINDE SWAPNIL

SIDDHI DHAVALE

TAWARE ADITYA

TAWARE HARSHAL

UGALE SAKSHI

VIJAPURE VIVEK

WAGHMARE ROHIT

WATHORE PRANAV

YADAV SOURABH

8 Engineering Mechanics 100 [15]

Name of Teacher : Mr. Sonawane Deepak Sitaram                                   Signature of H.O.D.

6 Systems in Mechanical Engineering 100 [28]

7 Programming and Problem Solving 100 [04]


